Codice Articolo
RTO038
RT042
RTO043
RT044
RTX047
NG101
NG102
NG103
NG104
NG105
MGF-03
RR02AG

Descrizione

EasyPGX ready BCR-ABL Fusion (48 test)
EasyPGX ready PML-RARA Fusion (48 test)
eASYpgx ready AML1-ETO fusion (48 test)
EasyPGX ready CBFB-MYHL11 fusion (48 test)
Easy PGX ready NPM1 Screening (48 test)
MYRIAD NGS CANCER

MYRIAD NGS CANCER

MYRIAD NGS CANCER

MYRIAD NGS CANCER

MYRIAD NGS CANCER

GENOMIC EXTRACTION

TaKaRa LA Taq +GC buffer 125U



